TIME
09:05 | 09:25
09:30 | 09:50
09:55 | 10:25
10:30 | 10:50
10:55 | 11:25
11:30 | 11:50
11:55 | 12:15
12:20 | 12:40
12:45 | 13:05
13:10 | 13:40
13:45 | 14:15
14:15 | 14:45
14:45 | 15:15
15:20 | 15:40
15:45 | 15:55
16:00 | 16:20
16:25 | 16:55
17:00 | 17:15
17:25 | 17:45
17:50 | 18:10
18:20 | 18:40
18:40 | 19:00
19:00 | 19:20
19:30 | 19:50
20:00 | 20:20
20:25 | 20:45
20:55 | 21:15
21:25 | 21:45

TIME
8:30 8:50
9:00 9:10
9:15 9:25
9:35 9:55
10:05 | 10:30
10:45 | 11:10
11:20 | 11:45
11:55 | 12:20
12:35 | 13:00
13:25 | 13:55
14:05 | 14:25
14:35 | 15:00
15:10 | 15:55
16:05 | 16:25
16:25 | 16:55
16:55 | 17:15
17:25 | 17:55
18:05 | 18:55

FRIDAY 30 APRIL 2021

CATEGORY
Australian Prototype Series
Aussie Racing Cars Series
Radical Australia Cup
National Trans Am Series
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series
S5000 Australian Drivers Championship
National Trans Am Series
Touring Car Masters Series
Radical Australia Cup
Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge
Lunch Break
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
S5000 Australian Drivers Championship
Promoter Track Time
Australian Prototype Series
Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge
Promoter Track Time
S5000 Australian Drivers Championship
Aussie Racing Cars Series
Radical Australia Cup
Tea Break
National Trans Am Series
Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge
Touring Car Masters Series
Australian Prototype Series
MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series

Aussie Racing Cars Series

SATURDAY 1 MAY 2021

CATEGORY
Australian Prototype Series
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge
National Trans Am Series
S5000 Australian Drivers Championship
Touring Car Masters Series
National Trans Am Series
S5000 Australian Drivers Championship
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
Touring Car Masters Series
MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series
Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge
Aussie Racing Cars Series
Tea Break
Australian Prototype Series
MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series
Radical Australia Cup

N MO torsport Australia

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROUND 3, SYDNEY MOTORSPORT PARK

DURATION
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:30:00
0:30:00
0:30:00
0:20:00
0:10:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:15:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00

ROUND 3, SYDNEY MOTORSPORT PARK

LAPS

LOCATION
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

DURATION
0:20:00
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:20:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:30:00
0:20:00
0:25:00
0:45:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:50:00

LAPS

16 Laps
11 Laps
14 Laps
12 Laps
11 Laps
14 Laps
15 Laps
10 Laps
11 Laps
27 Laps
9 Laps

12 Laps
14 Laps
32 Laps

LOCATION
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

Track
Track
Track

SESSION
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 1
Practice 2
Practice 1

Practice 2
Practice 2
TV Track Time
Practice 2
Practice 2
TCR Sponsor Ride
Qualifying
Practice 2
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Practice 3
Qualifying
Qualifying

SESSION
Qualifying
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 1
Race 2
Race 2
Race 1
Trophy Race
Race 1
Race 2

Race 1

Race 1
Race 2
Race 1



TIME
09:05 | 09:25
09:35 | 09:55
10:10 | 10:40
10:55 | 11:20
11:30 | 11:55
12:10 | 12:35
12:45 | 13:10
13:25 | 13:55
14:05 | 14:25
14:35 | 15:00
15:10 | 15:55
16:05 | 16:35
16:35 | 17:00
17:00 | 17:20
17:30 | 18:00

5’::': Motorsport Australia
'®
%

CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY 2 MAY 2021

CATEGORY
Australian Prototype Series
Aussie Racing Cars Series
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
Touring Car Masters Series
National Trans Am Series
S5000 Australian Drivers Championship
Touring Car Masters Series
Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series
Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge
Australian Prototype Series
Radical Australia Cup
MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series
Tea Break
Aussie Racing Cars Series
MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series

All sessions are time certain.

ROUND 3, SYDNEY MOTORSPORT PARK

DURATION
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:30:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:30:00
0:20:00
0:25:00
0:45:00
0:30:00
0:25:00
0:20:00
0:30:00

LAPS
13 Laps
9 Laps
15 Laps
12 Laps
11 Laps
14 Laps
12 Laps
15 Laps
11 Laps
15 Laps
28 Laps
14 Laps

9 Laps
14 Laps

Shannons Motorsport Australia Championships timetable Sydney Motorsport Park 2021

Bold text represents live FTA TV on 7Mate
7+ Stream Window Times: Saturday 09:00 — 16:30

Sunday 10:00 - 16:00

LOCATION
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track
Track

Track
Track

SESSION
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 3
Race 2
Race 3

Race 3
Race 4



