

FRIDAY 30 APRIL 2021

ROUND 3, SYDNEY MOTORSPORT PARK

TIME		CATEGORY	DURATION	LAPS	LOCATION	SESSION
09:05	09:25	Australian Prototype Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 1
09:30	09:50	Aussie Racing Cars Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 1
09:55	10:25	Radical Australia Cup	0:30:00		Track	Practice 1
10:30	10:50	National Trans Am Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 1
10:55	11:25	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:30:00		Track	Practice 1
11:30	11:50	MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 1
11:55	12:15	S5000 Australian Drivers Championship	0:20:00		Track	Practice 1
12:20	12:40	National Trans Am Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 2
12:45	13:05	Touring Car Masters Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 1
13:10	13:40	Radical Australia Cup	0:30:00		Track	Practice 2
13:45	14:15	Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge	0:30:00		Track	Practice 1
14:15	14:45	Lunch Break	0:30:00			
14:45	15:15	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:30:00		Track	Practice 2
15:20	15:40	S5000 Australian Drivers Championship	0:20:00		Track	Practice 2
15:45	15:55	Promoter Track Time	0:10:00		Track	TV Track Time
16:00	16:20	Australian Prototype Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 2
16:25	16:55	Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge	0:30:00		Track	Practice 2
17:00	17:15	Promoter Track Time	0:15:00		Track	TCR Sponsor Ride
17:25	17:45	S5000 Australian Drivers Championship	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
17:50	18:10	Aussie Racing Cars Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 2
18:20	18:40	Radical Australia Cup	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
18:40	19:00	Tea Break	0:20:00			
19:00	19:20	National Trans Am Series	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
19:30	19:50	Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
20:00	20:20	Touring Car Masters Series	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
20:25	20:45	Australian Prototype Series	0:20:00		Track	Practice 3
20:55	21:15	MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
21:25	21:45	Aussie Racing Cars Series	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying

SATURDAY 1 MAY 2021

ROUND 3, SYDNEY MOTORSPORT PARK

TIME		CATEGORY	DURATION	LAPS	LOCATION	SESSION
8:30	8:50	Australian Prototype Series	0:20:00		Track	Qualifying
9:00	9:10	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:10:00		Track	Qualifying 1
9:15	9:25	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:10:00		Track	Qualifying 2
9:35	9:55	Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge	0:20:00	16 Laps	Track	Race 1
10:05	10:30	National Trans Am Series	0:25:00	11 Laps	Track	Race 1
10:45	11:10	S5000 Australian Drivers Championship	0:25:00	14 Laps	Track	Race 1
11:20	11:45	Touring Car Masters Series	0:25:00	12 Laps	Track	Race 1
11:55	12:20	National Trans Am Series	0:25:00	11 Laps	Track	Race 2
12:35	13:00	S5000 Australian Drivers Championship	0:25:00	14 Laps	Track	Race 2
13:25	13:55	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:30:00	15 Laps	Track	Race 1
14:05	14:25	Touring Car Masters Series	0:20:00	10 Laps	Track	Trophy Race
14:35	15:00	MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series	0:25:00	11 Laps	Track	Race 1
15:10	15:55	Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge	0:45:00	27 Laps	Track	Race 2
16:05	16:25	Aussie Racing Cars Series	0:20:00	9 Laps	Track	Race 1
16:25	16:55	Tea Break	0:30:00			
16:55	17:15	Australian Prototype Series	0:20:00	12 Laps	Track	Race 1
17:25	17:55	MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series	0:30:00	14 Laps	Track	Race 2
18:05	18:55	Radical Australia Cup	0:50:00	32 Laps	Track	Race 1



SUNDAY 2 MAY 2021

ROUND 3, SYDNEY MOTORSPORT PARK

TIME		CATEGORY	DURATION	LAPS	LOCATION	SESSION
09:05	09:25	Australian Prototype Series	0:20:00	13 Laps	Track	Race 2
09:35	09:55	Aussie Racing Cars Series	0:20:00	9 Laps	Track	Race 2
10:10	10:40	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:30:00	15 Laps	Track	Race 2
10:55	11:20	Touring Car Masters Series	0:25:00	12 Laps	Track	Race 2
11:30	11:55	National Trans Am Series	0:25:00	11 Laps	Track	Race 3
12:10	12:35	S5000 Australian Drivers Championship	0:25:00	14 Laps	Track	Race 3
12:45	13:10	Touring Car Masters Series	0:25:00	12 Laps	Track	Race 3
13:25	13:55	Supercheap Auto TCR Australia Series	0:30:00	15 Laps	Track	Race 3
14:05	14:25	Porsche Michelin Sprint Challenge	0:20:00	11 Laps	Track	Race 3
14:35	15:00	Australian Prototype Series	0:25:00	15 Laps	Track	Race 3
15:10	15:55	Radical Australia Cup	0:45:00	28 Laps	Track	Race 2
16:05	16:35	MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series	0:30:00	14 Laps	Track	Race 3
16:35	17:00	Tea Break	0:25:00			
17:00	17:20	Aussie Racing Cars Series	0:20:00	9 Laps	Track	Race 3
17:30	18:00	MRF Tyres Australian Production Car Series	0:30:00	14 Laps	Track	Race 4

All sessions are time certain.

Shannons Motorsport Australia Championships timetable Sydney Motorsport Park 2021

Bold text represents live FTA TV on 7Mate

7+ Stream Window Times: Saturday 09:00 – 16:30 Sunday 10:00 – 16:00